
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7

ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)4 (+)4 (+)4

ACPP009017 VIHE REYNER, SALVADOR (+)5 (+)5 (+)5

ACPP009928 SABRIA MESTRES, JESUS (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1

ACPP015885 REBOLLO SANTOS, JOSEP A. 7,4 5 7,3

ACPP023099 LOZANO LOZANO, RAMON (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,8

ACPP001630 MANZANARES COLL, ANTONI (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9

ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7

ACPP000266 CANTO GARCIA, JORDI (+)5,1 (+)5 (+)5,1

ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2

ACPP029560 BOSCH MAGRET, ENRIC 10,1 8 10

ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)2,6 (+)3 (+)2,7

ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 4,6 4 4,5

ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 4,8 4 4,7

ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3

ACPP001529 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, JOSEP4,5 4 4,5

ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)4,1

ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 7,5 6 7,5

ACPP008097 MENDEZ GUADARRAMA, TOMAS (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8

ACPP004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1

ACPP006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 4,6 4 4,6

ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 1,7 2 1,7

ACPP011584 PLAZA USO, JOSEP (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6

ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 3,8 3 3,8

ACPP022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 12,8 10 12,8

ACPP001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS8,8 7 8,8

ACPP010280 KOSTER -, CORNELIS 6,7 5 6,7

ACPP010281 HARING -, MARGARETHA 14,4 11 14,4

ACPP029258 GALLEGO BERTRAN, GERARD 6 5 5,9

ACPP029803 BALBIN BIOSCA, CARLES 20,5 16 20,4

ACPP001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL10,1 8 10,1

ACPP007234 PLANELLS BRAMON, ROSER 14,1 11 14,1

ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 9,3 7 9,3

ACPP010320 SERRA RAGOLTA, JOAQUIM 7,2 5 7,2
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ACPP029803 BALBIN BIOSCA, CARLES 20,5 16 20,4
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ACPP010206 VILADOMAT VERS, JORDI (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7

ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7

ACPP001727 DIAZ CORTES, DAVID (+)4 (+)4 (+)4

ACPP006057 POCH VIVOLAS, JOAN (+)4,1 (+)4 (+)4,1

ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 7,5 6 7,5

ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)0,3 0 (+)0,3

ACPP001529 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, JOSEP4,5 4 4,5

ACPP022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 12,8 10 12,8

ACPP001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS8,8 7 8,8

ACPP010280 KOSTER -, CORNELIS 6,7 5 6,7

ACPP010281 HARING -, MARGARETHA 14,4 11 14,4

ACPP011584 PLAZA USO, JOSEP (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6

ACPP009595 PLAZA ALVAREZ, ANDREU 3,8 3 3,8

ACPP006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 4,6 4 4,6

ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 1,7 2 1,7

ACPP001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL10,1 8 10,1

ACPP007234 PLANELLS BRAMON, ROSER 14,1 11 14,1

ACPP008097 MENDEZ GUADARRAMA, TOMAS (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8

ACPP004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1

ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 9,3 7 9,3

ACPP010320 SERRA RAGOLTA, JOAQUIM 7,2 5 7,2
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